Team 365 Jersey Two-Tone Cap

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Dimensions

CB98409-CB366

100% cotton with cotton twill bill, Safety Green
with 100% polyester bill,6-panel,Jersey crown
with contrasting bill,Structured,Precurved
bill,Snapback closure

1. Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default
3. Item Colors Available - Black, Navy Blue,
Royal Blue, Heather Gray, Safety Green,
Maroon, Red

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

One size fits most



Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Qua 12

ntity

24

Coston P $29.39 $26.35

Production Time Charges

Quantity
12-23
24-47
48-71
72-143

144

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity
12-23
24-47
48-71
72-143

144

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

10 Days
$32.25
$45.32
$56.76
$90.64

$150.00

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

Default

48

$25.8

7 Days
$45.24
$57.75
$83.18
$115.50

$200.00

72 144

$24.95 $23.16

5 Days
$61.01
$70.80
$122.02
$141.60

$250.00

3 Days
$62.38
$83.47
$105.24
$168.72

$220.00
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